F040000453	38
------------	----

(Re	questor's N	vame)	
(Ad	dress)		
(Ad	dress)	<u></u>	
(Cit	y/State/Zip	/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	∐ w∕	AIT	
(Bu	siness Ent	ity Name)	
(Do	cument Ni	umber)	<u></u>
artified Copies	Cert	ificates of	Status
<u></u>			Status
Special Instructions to			Status
Special Instructions to Name Availability Document			Status
Special Instructions to Name Availability Document Examiner	Filing Offic		Status
Special Instructions to Name Availability Document Document Document	Filing Offic	er:	Status
Special Instructions to Vame Availability Document Examiner Updater Updater Updater Availability	Filing Offic	er:	Status

ł

+

# 100036229081

į

115/13/04--01034--003 \*\*78.75

1004 AUG -9 P 3: 28

CRETARY OF START

# TRÀNSMITTAL LETTER

TO:	Registration	Section		
	Division of	Corporations		
SUBJE	CT:	ATLANTIC	HUMESALES	Twic
		(Name of	f corporation - must inc	lude suffix)

Dear Sir or Madam:

. '

The enclosed "Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to Transact Business in Florida", "Certificate of Existence", and check are submitted to register the above referenced foreign corporation to transact business in Florida.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

	JUDITH	6. CHSE			÷		<del>^</del> .	- مشرع ، م
		ATLANT	e of Person) HUME SALES	<b>T</b> wc	SECR	2004		
			/Company)	50	ETARY	- 9il		
	· ·	(/	Address) 1944, R 37114		E P P	<del>ت</del> بب	<u> </u>	
	99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99 99	(C'ity/St	ate and Zip code)			28		
F	or further information (	concerning this matter, plea	se call:					
-	Vann CASe (Name of Perso	n) at (	86 767 - 1 ren Code & Daytime	6 88 Telephone	Number)		<u></u>	<b></b> <del>147</del> .
	J.							
R	TREET ADDRESS: Legistration Section Division of Corporation: 09 E. Gaines St.	s	MAILING AL Registration So Division of Co P.O. Box 6327	ection reporations				
	allahassee, FL 32399		Tallahassee, F					
E	inclosed is a check for t	the following amount:						
	J \$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	CI \$78.75 Filing I Certified Copy		\$87.50 Fi Certifica Certified	te of Sta		
•		•						
			•		,			

# SUBJECT: ATLANTIC HOME SALES, INC. Ref. Number: W04000019731

Diane Cushing Document Specialist Division of Corporations P O Box 6327 Tallahassee FL 32314

Ms. Cushing:

Enclosed are the documents you requested for correction of our Application by Foreign Corporation.

- 1. Affidavit
- 2. Certificate of Good Standing

Sincerely,

Indica & Case Judith G. Case



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

May 21, 2004

JUDITH G. CASE ATLANTIC HOME SALES, INC. 2300 S. NOVA RD., #50 SO. DAYTONA, FL 32119

SUBJECT: ATLANTIC HOME SALES INC. Ref. Number: W04000019731

We have received your document for ATLANTIC HOME SALES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The name of your corporation is not available in Florida. An out-of-state corporation whose name is not available must adopt an alternate corporate name for use in Florida. The alternate corporate name must contain "Incorporated," "Company, "Corporation," "Inc.," "Co.," "Corp," "Inc," "Co," or "Corp." Please enter the alternate corporate name in the space provided in number one of the application.

Simply adding "of Florida" or "Florida" to the end of aname is not acceptable.

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$1,150.00.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

.

Letter Number: 504A00035891



### FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Glenda E. Hood Secretary of State

June 21, 2004

JUDITH G. CASE ATLANTIC HOME SALES, INC. 2300 S. NOVA RD., #50 SO. DAYTONA, FL 32119

SUBJECT: ATLANTIC HOME SALES INC. Ref. Number: W04000019731

We have received your document for ATLANTIC HOME SALES INC. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 608.502(4), Florida Statutes, this office collects a civil penalty of \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification and the appropriate annual report/uniform business report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state. The amount due this office to cover both annual report/uniform business report and penalty fees is \$1,150.00.

A certificate of existence or a certificate of good standing, dated no more than 90 days prior to the delivery of the application to the Department of State, duly authenticated by the secretary of state or other official having custody of the records in the jurisdiction under the laws of which it is incorporated/organized, must be submitted to this office. A translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be attached to a certificate which is in a language other than the English language. A photocopy of this certificate is not acceptable.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6913.

Diane Cushing Document Specialist

Letter Number: 204A00041052

AFFIDAVIT

State of \_\_\_\_Florida

County of \_Volusia

Before the undersigned, an officer duly commissioned by the laws of Florida, on this 5th day of \_\_August, 2004, personally appeared Judith G. Case , who having been first duly sworn depose and says:

Line 6 of Application by Foreign Corporation for Authorization to transact business in Florida is WRONG. 12/9/03 is the date Atlantic Home Sales, Inc. was incorporated in the state of Delaware. To date the corporation has done no business in the state of Florida.

Signature udith G. Case

Registered Agent

28 Witness

Sworn and subscribed before me this \_5th\_ day of August, A.D. 2004.

liberg , SEAL: Notary Republic

State of Florida



3

AUG مً

υ

## APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

HTLANTIC HOME SALES LWC (linter name of corporation; must include "INCORPORATION," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION," "luc.," "Co.," "Corp." "luc." "Co." or "Corp.") <u>Atlantic Home Sales Tre. of Delawaxe</u> (If name unavailable in Florida, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Florida) (State or country under the law of which it is incorporated) 3. 77.0615938 (FIT number, if applical 2, (FFT number, if applicable) (Diration: Year corp. will cease to exist or "perpetual") (Date of incorporation) (Date first-transacted business in Florida. If corporation has not transacted business in Florida, insert "upby qualification.") 6. (SEE SECTIONS 607.1501, 607.1502 and 817,155, F.S.) S. NOVARO, SO. DANTOWA, FL 32 TO (Principal office address) ~ 300 0 SAME (Current mailing address) (Purpose(s) of corporation authorized in home state or country to be carried out in state of Florida) 8. 9. Name and street address of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box NOT acceptable)

Name: JUDITY G. CASE Office Address: 2300 S. NOUN RO. # 50 SQ. DATTOWN, FL 32119, Florida 32119 (City) (Zip code)

10. Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated corporation at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Registered agent's signature

11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

12. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:

A. DIREC		n c	. *					
Chairman:		D. CASE						
Address:	2300 5				<u>ic 22111</u>	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	
 Vice Chairn	Rafa:		·····					
Address:	······································					<u></u>		
Director: _		·····				··	·	
 Director:					<u> </u>	<del>_</del> _		
						<b>N</b>	8	
B. OFFIC	ERS THOMAS D	CASE, SR.	· ·			CRETARY O	P- 90	
Address:	0		SU. DAVE	owia, FL	37119		28	;]
Vice Preside	nt:						<u>.</u>	<u> </u>
Address:		·	, <b>P</b> ,			······································		
Secretary:	EmenuelP	Curicio.						
Address:		S. NOUN						
Treasurer:	· · · · · ·	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						
	ecessary, you may a		-					
NOTE: 111		V A	le	7			•	lors.
	(Signature of Mil	Futornas D	$\sim$	_	ration)			
	(Typod r	r printed name and	capacity of per	son signing a	mlication			

• •



The First State

I, HARRIET SMITH WINDSOR, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "ATLANTIC HOME SALES, INC." IS DULY INCORPORATED UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND HAS A LEGAL CORPORATE EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS OF THE TWENTY-SECOND DAY OF JULY, A.D. 2004.

TALLAHASSEE, FLOId

1



3737384 8300 040524731

et Smith Windson arra

Harriet Smith Windsor, Secretary of State AUTHENTICATION: 3250417

DATE: 07-22-04